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2015 Horst ETU Powerman Long Distance and Sprint Duathlon European
Championships : Apr 12 2015 : 35-39 Male AG : Results
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Paul
Laurent
Yannick
Anthony
Paul
Niek
Sylvain
Sjoerd
Tom
Kees
Michael
Raphael
Laurent
Mustafa
Simon
Pascal

Patrick

Last Name

Hart
Martinou
Caillot
Webb
Bentner
Lingier
Letendart
Hermsen
Lawton
Kodde
Buglass
Woiest
Alves Fernandes
Huseyin
Marks
Baeyens

Thill

Country
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NED
GBR
Sul
FRA
GBR
GBR
BEL
LUX
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Time
02:40:22
02:40:48
02:43:15
02:45:06
02:47:56
02:48:27
02:51:23
02:51:40
02:54:00
02:57:13
02:58:07
03:00:19
03:02:06
03:04:03
03:08:39
03:25:38
03:29:10

Run
00:33:17
00:33:29
00:31:14
00:33:15
00:36:45
00:35:22
00:33:54
00:35:13
00:37:37
00:37:28
00:38:26
00:35:58
00:34:17
00:37:24
00:38:34
00:40:12
00:45:25

™

00:01:18
00:01:12
00:01:09
00:01:43
00:01:38
00:01:19
00:01:38
00:01:30
00:01:27
00:01:47
00:01:41
00:01:53
00:01:26
00:01:38
00:01:44
00:03:06
00:02:35

Bike
01:28:24
01:29:41
01:34:53
01:33:54
01:27:37
01:30:30
01:30:24
01:33:48
01:34:01
01:36:33
01:34:09
01:42:19
01:36:06
01:42:35
01:44:07
01:48:05
01:46:33

T2

00:01:42
00:01:32
00:01:32
00:01:49
00:01:55
00:01:28
00:02:21
00:02:14
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:45
00:02:23
00:01:56
00:01:45
00:02:07
00:02:49
00:03:30

Run
00:35:41
00:34:54
00:34:27
00:34:25
00:40:01
00:39:48
00:43:06
00:38:55
00:39:06
00:39:35
00:42:06
00:37:46
00:48:21
00:40:41
00:42:07
00:51:26
00:51:07
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